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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 24

 6,765 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,614 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 56 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 68 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,503 

(56)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,447 

 6,386 LEIGH K. CHENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX OYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA M NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIE FRICAMPA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 IRA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CORNETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON E. AUGUSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER W KAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KAMLER, MD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GOLDINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENTINA MCKETNEY-BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATIAS ANTONOUIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS FERRNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT W. COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERAIV STROESON (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,429 

Unrecorded  3,018 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 25

 29,141 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 10,555 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 288 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 496 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  40,480 

(288)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  40,192 

 25,470 LEIGH K. CHENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN WENGROFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA LUGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALSTON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PIDDOUTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MARGARET CARROZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AGGRIPINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJANMIN KAYUMOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB STENZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREN L. LOGUERDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES VAVRUSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS LAGMANTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 COURTNEY GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN HALLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONBALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS PRESCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE NUNKEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FINKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DHUMPAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESCA ALBINO SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DEL'ABATE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE ZOUVELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILGMAESH VAAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE HOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN BOUKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWARD NEIMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 25

 1 ISAAC COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME SZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMNY T LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS XE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE WATTERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L JANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEINBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VLAHOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA J NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSIAH VILENISKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEFVIN PELLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONNELLA PANAGOSOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUN YING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 LOUIS RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHER AL-AKHRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA NAGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN PORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SHUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEHREEN SAEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA B MORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON POVMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON POVMAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAIMAH S REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLO CENTENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA CERRI-DRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOEBE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND H. FORTUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA TUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GUTIERREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCCO D GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN W CERRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAYED Z. NAZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT NAGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANA MARINO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 25

 1 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STRAUD VON ZAROVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THONMAS BYRME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 86 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 WENHUA ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONGJUN XUE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,659 

Unrecorded  14,533 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 26

 39,293 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 14,472 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 277 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 384 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  54,426 

(277)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  54,149 

 32,298 LEIGH K. CHENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON C. LOBODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE DRUIETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT A. GAUDULLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT MORTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEX KALOGERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER STEPHEN DELGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA VALERIE AIDAN-MATTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA PANOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNETTE R. THIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNMARIE PANETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY F. PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MILANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOSCO BESSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL PRIMIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA SALZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS O'DONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GALLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MORINILLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CONSTANTINOS SAITTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSMO DITUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 26

 1 DANUIEL BOGUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINATALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID TAVEIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YEPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD FRAIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE L. KOBOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DUDEK (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD R. TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN FUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN L. BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO DELIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SANFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL KLANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY M ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY OGDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE DIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK VOLT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN POLITIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOBIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HONGQI YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNATIUS LABARBERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMESON WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED GIESA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY BLADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KIMELNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER OROUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY MELLILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY J. D'ANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY KARAGIRTNIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM CARREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BEOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PESCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 26

 1 JOE TSUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BONHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D. MASTRONGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. SCHUTTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GNATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KALOUOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MONESIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROSENBOOM (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOLARO (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DEHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH EVERETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F. LISA (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHIENUUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CORCORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 6 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY KATSORHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN FALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN J. KERRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LUMLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRA BUCHWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANG WOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHULLZINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZZANO CAPONGAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LES BRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA B. SHUMAN HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA PEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS POTHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIE BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO DOMINGUEZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 26

 1 MARIO LORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GALEANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASON NUKAMURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASSIMO MANCINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT DESCHAINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYEZ NAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RICCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SKROKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VETRONE (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 NELSON CAMACHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS S. VORRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PAPAGIANAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLETTE RORINONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOLAS KALOUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOREEN ZIMBERF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO PALZOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLLIE GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PANGIATTIS C. PANOPOULUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOM (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MAIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCE GORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHSRD BUHTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVA SHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPERONZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON CASTOIRINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR (WRITE-IN)

 3 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 7 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE ISOPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BAIO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 26

 1 SCOTT M. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CONORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUMMER MARTENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE STAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 5 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULSI GABARD (WRITE-IN)

 111 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT CHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT J. FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YI PEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURY GLUZNAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,641 

Unrecorded  21,508 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 27

 18,748 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,234 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 305 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 347 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,634 

(305)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,329 

 14,274 LEIGH K. CHENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM BAHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHARON Y SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEKSANDER KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDRE LEADON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANGELO LES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL JAVOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUCHM DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUCSHAM Y ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI ZAKUTINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNIE PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETZALEL HIRSCHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOJAN JANCIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANOOH WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ANTONELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HOOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTA HIPPIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAYTON KERSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN FREDERICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DAVIDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL Z ZUCKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BEN YISHAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KIM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBBIE ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAN D BAR-AM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAZAR WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN J LAMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL KHALIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENEA GJOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG ARTINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY WELCHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 27

 1 HEATHER SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERSHEL WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY TISCHLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILDA SHMULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQULINE WOLPOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORGENSTERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN VALENTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL SHAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALLE SAMOOJA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH MIEROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA LIATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY RICARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHANDRA PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAH JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A. KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK NEUHAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA MALKOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SIMANOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL WAXMON (WRITE-IN)

 4 MOISEY RAFAILOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTGOMERY SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAVPREET GILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NISSIM ISRAELOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA PERILWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ON JON HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETRIT COMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH GRANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROACH RONACHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAS HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANSHAN ZHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 27

 1 STEPHEN L BRASLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN DEMPSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVIE WONDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN M LOITERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAS WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA CEFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE KARABETSIS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 64 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URI S SEGELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZO ALTAMURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BUZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WONDER WOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL BERGMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,451 

Unrecorded  9,878 

Assembly District 35

 127 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 127 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  258 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  258 

 173 LEIGH K. CHENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  174 

Unrecorded  84 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 40

 22,344 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,014 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 178 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 301 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,837 

(178)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,659 

 18,496 LEIGH K. CHENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABBY CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN AZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIELICA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANTHONY PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOLIN DUBIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE HANOPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CALABRESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN L BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PAPADOPOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE POLLAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRALSIKA LATIF (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOU HUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN WASHBAUN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF CUMMINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY DAKIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIAN YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J FARRELL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH CHINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS FABILLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS DALESSIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Assembly District 40

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAVI GREWAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESTOR H DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MAVROMOUSTAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOOR LATIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL K WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BIRADI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA ABIGAIL MYSKOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE PTACEK (WRITE-IN)

 2 STORMY DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 89 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LEON GAO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,650 

Unrecorded  11,009 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 116,418 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 40,016 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,104 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,600 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  159,138 

(1,104)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  158,034 

 97,097 LEIGH K. CHENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON C. LOBODA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABBY CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM BAHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE DRUIETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHARON Y SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN WENGROFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT A. GAUDULLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT MORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEKSANDER KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEX KALOGERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX OYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER STEPHEN DELGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA LUGARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA VALERIE AIDAN-MATTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALFRED E NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN AZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALSTON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDRE LEADON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PIDDOUTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA M NG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANGELO LES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIELICA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA PANOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MARGARET CARROZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNETTE R. THIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNMARIE PANETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AGGRIPINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY F. PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LINO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 3 ANTHONY PEPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOLIN DUBIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIE FRICAMPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL JAVOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD MORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUCHM DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUCSHAM Y ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI ZAKUTINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MILANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJANMIN KAYUMOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNIE PIERCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETZALEL HIRSCHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB STENZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOJAN JANCIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOSCO BESSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BUGS BUNNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAREN L. LOGUERDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL PRIMIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA SALZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHANOOH WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ANTONELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES VAVRUSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HOOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS LAGMANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS O'DONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTA HIPPIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE HANOPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GALLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MORINILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAYTON KERSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN FREDERICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CONSTANTINOS SAITTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSMO DITUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 2 COURTNEY GREEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 DAN O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DAVIDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL Z ZUCKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANUIEL BOGUN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BELLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BEN YISHAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINATALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID TAVEIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YEPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEBBIE ELIAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN HALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD FRAIL (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONBALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS PRESCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE NUNKEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE L. KOBOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FINKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DHUMPAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DUDEK (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWARD R. TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAN D BAR-AM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAZAR WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN J LAMB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL KHALIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENEA GJOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CALABRESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN FUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN L BRAUN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 EVELYN L. BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO DELIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESCA ALBINO SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SANFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL KLANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DEL'ABATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY M ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY OGDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE DIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PAPADOPOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE POLLAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE ZOUVELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GILGMAESH VAAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINGER SCHULMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE HOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRALSIKA LATIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG ARTINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK VOLT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN BOUKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN POLITIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERSHEL WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY TISCHLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILDA SHMULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOBIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HONGQI YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOU HUI (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWARD NEIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNATIUS LABARBERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 IRA ROODENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQULINE WOLPOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME SZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CORNETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMESON WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED GIESA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JASON E. AUGUSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON SKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY BLADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN WASHBAUN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF CUMMINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF KIMELNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER OROUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER W KAMLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY DAKIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY MELLILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMNY T LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY J. D'ANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY KARAGIRTNIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS XE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JHON C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIAN YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM CARREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORGENSTERN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN VALENTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE WATTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BEOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PESCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE TSUI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL SHAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BONHAM (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D. MASTRONGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. SCHUTTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GNATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J FARRELL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KALOUOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L JANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MONESIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROSENBOOM (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCOLARO (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOHN STEINBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VLAHOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KAMLER, MD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CASCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DEHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH EVERETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F. LISA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA J NEKTALOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSIAH VILENISKIS (WRITE-IN)

 7 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH CHINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GOLDINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHIENUUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA CORCORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALLE SAMOOJA (WRITE-IN)

 9 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEFVIN PELLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY KATSORHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN FALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN J. KERRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LUMLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRA BUCHWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONNELLA PANAGOSOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS FABILLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KUN YING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANG WOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHULLZINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENTINA MCKETNEY-BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZZANO CAPONGAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH MIEROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 LES BRIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA B. SHUMAN HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA LIATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA PEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS DALESSIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LOUIS RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 LUCAS POTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY RICARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHANDRA PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHER AL-AKHRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA NAGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIAH JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIE BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO DOMINGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO LORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A. KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK NEUHAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GALEANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN PORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SHUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASON NUKAMURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASSIMO MANCINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATIAS ANTONOUIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT DESCHAINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SHOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEHREEN SAEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA B MORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYEZ NAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA MALKOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RICCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SIMANOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SKROKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL VETRONE (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL WAXMON (WRITE-IN)

 4 MOISEY RAFAILOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONTGOMERY SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON POVMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON POVMAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAIMAH S REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAVI GREWAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAVPREET GILL (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 NELSON CAMACHO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 NESTOR H DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS FERRNANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MAVROMOUSTAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS S. VORRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PAPAGIANAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLETTE RORINONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKOLAS KALOUDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NISSIM ISRAELOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOOR LATIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA PERILWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOREEN ZIMBERF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO PALZOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLLIE GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ON JON HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLO CENTENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PANGIATTIS C. PANOPOULUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA CERRI-DRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL K WONG (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BIRADI (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MAIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETRIT COMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHOEBE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCE GORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND H. FORTUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND TOWNSEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA TUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH GRANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHSRD BUHTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVA SHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROACH RONACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GUTIERREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SPERONZA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 ROCCO D GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON CASTOIRINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR (WRITE-IN)

 3 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN W CERRI (WRITE-IN)

 12 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSH LIMBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SCHWAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE ISOPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAS HOROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAYED Z. NAZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT NAGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT W. COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CONORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERAIV STROESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANA MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANSHAN ZHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA ABIGAIL MYSKOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAN KEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFANO FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN L BRASLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE PTACEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN DEMPSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVIE WONDER (WRITE-IN)

 2 STORMY DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STRAUD VON ZAROVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUMMER MARTENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN M LOITERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAS WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA CEFALO (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE KARABETSIS JR. (WRITE-IN)

Page 24 of 26



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 THEODORE STAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. ZMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THONMAS BYRME (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOM JONES (WRITE-IN)

 5 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULSI GABARD (WRITE-IN)

 371 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URI S SEGELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT CHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT J. FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZO ALTAMURO (WRITE-IN)

 2 WENHUA ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BUZZINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LEON GAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WONDER WOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL WELCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YI PEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL BERGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONGJUN XUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURY GLUZNAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  98,004 

Unrecorded  60,030 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:26:16AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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